SLAUGHTER
Parent or Guardian

Bombei
Bombei
Bombei
Cortez
Enlzras?
Enlzras?
Enlzras?
Fisher
Herrera
Herrera
Matos
Molino
Slaughter
Slaughter
Thomas
Thomas

SCH DIST # 28

Jose Juan
Jose Juan
Jose Juan
Chato
Mamie
Mamie
Mamie
A.L.
Francisco
Francisco
Jose
Antonio
J.H.

J.H.

John
John

Child

Cruz Juan
Maximilano Bombei
Jose Bombei

Luz Cortez

Lolo Ramides
Dolores Ramides
Amelia Ramides
Arthur Fisher
Rey Lusania
Jesus Lusania
Loreto Tajia
Petra Molino
Lola Robles
Frank Anderson
Helen Thomas
Wm. Thomas

1909

1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909



